Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Material:

Surface:

Material thickness (mm):
Colour:

Warning mark:

Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:
Fixing included:
Accessories (optional):

Features:

Width when compressed (mm):

Height above ground compressed (mm):

Warranty:
Brand:

Approval / Certification:

ETIM Class Code:

Expanding barrier yellow-black 4000mm
70x70

70-110
4250912308152
73269098

4000

1045

575

23,03

Steel

powder coated

5

yellow

black warning mark
Indoor use

paved ground

bolting

partly disassembled

4

Mounting material not included
Mounting Art. No. FIX 1
1 stand post, 1 roller foot
430

175

1 year

Crash Stop

TUV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 /
previously BGR 234)

EC003588
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