

Description:	Expanding barrier yellow-black 4000mm 70x70
Item number:	70-110
GTIN:	4250912308152
Customs tariff number:	73269098
Width (mm):	4000
Height (mm):	1045
Depth/Length (mm):	575
Net weight (kg):	23,03
Material:	Steel
Surface:	powder coated
Material thickness (mm):	5
Colour:	yellow
Warning mark:	black warning mark
Area of application:	Indoor use
Mounting location:	paved ground
Mounting:	bolting
Delivery is:	partly disassembled
Number of mounting holes:	4
Fixing included:	Mounting material not included
Accessories (optional):	Mounting Art. No. FIX 1
Features:	1 stand post, 1 roller foot
Width when compressed (mm):	430
Height above ground compressed (mm):	175
Warranty:	1 year
Brand:	Crash Stop
Approval / Certification:	TÜV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 / previously BGR 234)
ETIM Class Code:	EC003588





